FIRST SEMESTER

M, June 3-5, June 22
M, June 10-F, July §

. M, June 10-F, June 21

* M, June 24-F, June 28
M, July 1-8:30 a.m.
M, July 1-10:00 a.m.*
M, July 8

M, July 15

M, July 22

T, Aug. 27

S, Sept. 7

.. M, Sept. 23-F, Sept. 27

F, Sept. 27
F, Oct. 11
'E; OQct, 22

W, Oct. 23-Th, Oct. 24
F, Oct. 25-Th, Oct. 31

4 L (o

S, Aug. 24

University Calendar

1968-1969

Medical Examination

Validating Tests for Advanced Credits

Removal Examination Period

Registration

Opening Exercises

Classes Begin

Last Day for Late Registration

Last Day for Graduating Students to
File Applications for Graduation

Last Day for Colleges to Submit Lists
of Candidates for Graduation

Christmas Vacation
Classes Resumed

Mid-Semester and Last Day for Drop-
ping of Courses

College Admissions Tests (Diliman)

College Admissions Tests (Regional
Testing Centers)

Removal Examinatons for Gradua-
ting Students

Last Day for Candidates for Gradua-
tion to Clear their Deficiencies

Last Day for Fil'ng Applications for
Admission for 2Znd Semester

Classes End

Integration Period

Final Examinations

Last Day for Submitting Grades
1. Graduating Students
2. All Others

Last Day for Faculties to Act on
Candidates for Graduation

Last Day for Colleges to Submit Lists
of Approved Candidates for Grad-
uation

University Council Meeting
goard of Regents Meeting
Baccalaureate Service

General Commencement Exercises

SECOND SEMESTER

F, Nov. 8-F, Nov. 15
M, Nov. 4-F, Nov. 29

Th, Oct. 31-F, Nov. 15
T, Nov. 12-F, Nov. 15

M, Nov. 18%*

M, Nov. 25

M, Dec. 2

M, Dec. 9

S, Dec. 21-Sun, Jan. S
M, Jan. 6

W, Jan. 22

S, Feb. 1-Sun, Feb. 2
S, Feb. 15

M, Feb. 17-F, Feb. 21

F, Feb. 21

W, March 29

Th, Mar. 20-Sun, Mar. 23
M, Mar, 24-S, Mar. 29

W, April 2
M, April 7
T, April 8

Th, April 10

S, Jan. 4-T, April 15
Th, April 17

Sun, April 20 (a.m.)
Sun. April’ 20" (p.m.)

* With. classes 8, July 6 and S, 13 for MWF and TTh schedules, respectively.

*® With classes S, Nov. 23 and S, Dec, 7
OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS:

for MWF and TTh schedules, respsctively.

1968—July 4; Cctober 10 (Loyalty Day—For Los Bafios units only); Novembcrl 30;
December 25 and 30. '

1969—January 1; Apri

~June 12

ifi o

| 3 (Maundy Thursday) and 4 (Geod Friday); April 9; May 1;
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REVISIONS OF THE ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 1968-1969

jusion of the following items in the calendar:
First Semester Second Semester

-_Admirustration of College Admissions

. Tests (Diliman) Saturday, Sept. 7 Saturday, February 1
- and Sunday, February 2
. Administration of College Admissions

* Tests (Regional Testing Centers) Saturday, February 15
" Last Day for Filing Application for

Admission for the 2nd semester Friday, October 11

L. Change in the date of the University Council meeting to approve camdidates for
: graduation in the first semester:

From Saturday, January 25 To_ Saturday, January 11

III, Changes in the Summer Session, 1969 Schedule

As Approved Proposed Changes
5 Registration Monday, April 28 & Tues., April 22 and Wed. ,
' Tuesday, April 29 April 23
Classes Begin Wednesday, April 30 Thursday, April 24
Last Day for Late Registration Mon., May § Friday, April 25
Last Day for Filing Monday, May 5
= Application for Admission
('\ in the lst sem., 19638-70
Classes End Wednesday, June 4 Thursday, May 29
: Integration Period Thursday, June § Friday, May 30
H
Final Examinations Friday, June 6 and Saturday, May 31 and
Saturday, June 7 Monday, June 2
Last Day for Submit- Wednesday, June 11 Thursday, June
ting Grades
NOTE .
No. of class days 30 30
Schedule ef classes for 3 units
non-lab subjects) 1 hr. & 40 min, 1 hr. & 40 min.
Total no. of hours (for 3 units 50 50

non-lab subjects)

L :';‘szi"z




